
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 42.61 41 69QWennerstrom 0.0011 08331 65 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Misty 30.84 01 68QGregory 0.009 12042 68 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Phebe 29.32 0 3NQMcCartney 0.008 12011 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fab 33.24 01 73QBintliff 0.004 16191 73 05,2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Fred 31.87 02 66QBintliff 0.006 16215 66 06,2,3,4,5,7,9,10,20
Dig-It! 44.45 9 4NQWestcott 0.005 16209 -5 04
Kali 30.03 0 3NQMenyo 0.007 16347 3 03

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sadie 43.89 111 62QCurren 0.003 20024 51 03,2,3,4,5,6,9,10,20
Champ 40.72 8 35NQMarden 0.002 20021 27 04,2,4,5,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Shadow 0.00 0 0NQLarsen 0.001 24051 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Maksim 31.47 01 80QWaldron 0.0013 12171 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Reilly 28.45 02 55QApplegarth 0.0011 12013 55 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,20
Cosmo 49.20 14 3NQWeiss 0.0012 12014 -11 03
Bella Mia 0.00 0 0ABSLaGrassa 0.0014 12176 0 0
Bryce 0.00 0 0ABSHunter 0.0015 12335 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Rona 33.88 11 65QSchowalter 0.004 20025 64 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,20
Sky 34.64 2 4NQOlenginski 0.003 20023 2 04
Carly 32.48 0 5NQAyers 0.006 20350 5 05
Zig-Zag 38.41 6 3NQSaler 0.007 20355 -3 03
Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.005 20027 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 37.35 5 6NQRich 0.002 24299 1 06
Link 0.00 0 0ABSNicholson 0.001 24031 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Andy Boy 24.93 01 77QRifkin-Mamaradl 0.0043 12158 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Sarah 40.59 5 4NQOvnicek 0.0044 12337 -1 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Surf 37.13 21 77QWiechmann 0.0039 16186 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Lane 27.79 01 77QZislin 0.0022 20241 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Maia 30.05 02 77QParrish 0.0023 20256 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Taylor 0.00 0 0NQAyers 0.0024 20267 0 0
Zuni 35.33 3 1NQFenstermacher 0.0025 20351 -2 01
Daisy 0.00 0 0ABSConnelly 0.0026 20356 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Diamond 32.22 01 61QBishop 0.007 24307 61 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,10,20
Hank 39.42 7 4NQWestcott 0.004 24288 -3 04
Callia 39.22 7 54NQScott 0.006 24304 47 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,20
Cushla 30.58 0 4NQBrown 0.008 24315 4 04
C.J. 0.00 0 0ABSLackey 0.005 24302 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pippa 36.13 11 70QFelton 0.0041 12145 69 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Chase 31.67 0 4NQShulman 0.0042 12151 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Xena 36.85 11 76QCimprich 0.0036 16205 75 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Genie 30.81 02 69QCottler 0.0035 16189 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Tollie 37.67 23 68QCottler 0.0038 16219 66 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Baci 40.87 5 4NQSaraceni 0.0037 16207 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 25.23 01 80QGichner 0.0016 20245 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nell 28.21 02 80QLesko 0.0014 20236 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 26.29 03 78QSchilling 0.0011 20227 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 27.31 04 77QAldrich 0.0012 20228 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 30.91 0 77QZilney 0.0015 20243 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jasper 33.55 1 68QMcGavin 0.0017 20251 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Drake 0.00 0 0NQKripaitis 0.0013 20234 0 0
Josie 26.16 0 2NQMorgan 0.0021 20260 2 02
Suri 35.92 3 2NQStahl 0.0019 20271 -1 02
Dillon 30.12 0 3NQRubinstein 0.0020 20272 3 03
Taya 30.89 0 3NQAndrews 0.009 20283 3 03
Samie 0.00 0 0ABSDauer 0.0010 20226 0 0
Bullet 0.00 0 0ABSColes 0.0018 20254 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 27.22 01 80QBisbee 0.001 24292 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 37.64 52 78QMogerley 0.002 24293 73 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
River 24.70 0 3NQBurton 0.003 24305 3 03

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
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Muppet 43.04 2 3NQGambino 0.0013 04037 1 03

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Taffy 34.28 01 69QGau 0.0012 08320 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Regan 32.85 01 71QNickolas 0.0010 12321 71 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Nala 34.11 01 64QArmstrong 0.008 20006 64 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Charlie 45.00 10 1NQBuzhaker 0.009 20007 -9 01
Caico 0.00 0 0ABSLichtenstein 0.0010 20109 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zino 34.88 01 69QGambino 0.0032 20108 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Spirit 33.76 0 3NQLarsen 0.0033 20112 3 03
Chester 0.00 0 0NQMeisel 0.0034 20120 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 40.83 01 72QApplebaum 0.0048 04066 72 02,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Mariah 37.55 01 76QOvnicek 0.0046 08070 76 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Teagan 41.89 32 69QBunin 0.0047 08073 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Oscar 0.00 0 0ABSShriver 0.0045 12081 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 28.29 01 77QAldrich 0.0040 16103 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 29.96 01 72QFenstermacher 0.0031 20118 72 03,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bacchus 27.36 02 69QCallaway 0.0028 20113 69 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Niven 42.02 7 6NQSmuda 0.0027 20111 -1 06
Fuzzle Wuzzle 38.05 3 1NQDiaz 0.0030 20116 -2 01
Brody 0.00 0 0ABSSolakian 0.0029 20115 0 0
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